












porter

ricambi

FOTO	CODICE	DESCRIZIONE	ARTICOLI
	991910	Vitone ceramico 90°, destro blu. Ceramic headvalve right, 90°	553020 - 553050 - 992792 - 555060 - 553106 - 553225 - 554226 - 551020 - 551022 - 551010 - 552014 - 552015 - - 992771 - 995707
	991915	Vitone ceramico 90°, sinistro rosso. Ceramic headvalve left, 90°	553020 - 553050 - 992792 - 555060 - 553106 - 553225 - 554226 - 551020 - 551022 - 551010 - 552014 - 552015
	991953	Vitone ceramico prolungato sinistro 90° Extended left ceramic valve 90°	551240 - 551180
	991952	Vitone ceramico prolungato destro 90° Extended right ceramic valve 90°	551240 - 551180
	991935	Vitone per deviatore vasca/freestanding. Valve for diverter for bath/freestanding.	551020 - 551022 - 551011
	992190	Bocca lavabo + aeratore. Spout for washbasin and aerator.	553020
	992160	Bocca lavabo + aeratore. Spout for washbasin and aerator.	553050 - 555060
	992185	Bocca lavabo + aeratore. Spout for washbasin and aerator.	553225
	9921D3	Bocca lavabo a parete. Spout for wallmounted washbasin.	553252
	992179	Bocca lavabo + aeratore. Spout for washbasin and aerator.	554226
	992195	Bocca vasca murale. Spout for wallmounted bath.	551180

FOTO	CODICE	DESCRIZIONE	ARTICOLI
	9921B2	Bocca bordo vasca. Spout for bath.	551010
	990015	Aeratore M24x1. Aerator M24x1.	553020 - 553106 - 553225 - 554226
	990020	Aeratore perlator M22x1. Aerator M22x1.	553050 - 553252 - 555060
	990010	Aeratore M28x1. Aerator M28x1.	551010
	990025	Aeratore con snodo per bidet. Aerator with junction for bidet.	554120
	994015	Campana. Bell.	553020 - 553050 - 553252 - 551240 - 551180 - 551010
	991310	Rosone 3/4" D.66 H=20 + eccentric H=42. Rose 3/4" D.66 H=20 + eccentric H=42.	555060 - 551020 - 551022 - 552014 - 552015
	993036	Maniglia porter. Porter handle.	553020 - 553050 - 553252 - 555060 - 553106 - 553225 - 554226 - 551240 - 551020 - 551022 - 551180 - 551010 - - 552014 - 552015
	9930H8	Maniglia per deviatore vasca/free-standing. Handle for bath/free-standing diverter.	551020 - 551022 - 551011
	991816	Flessibile M10x1, F3/8" rosso/blu. Red/blue hose M10x1, F3/8".	553106 - 553225 - 554226
	991859	Flessibile M15x1, F1/2" da L=500mm. Hose M15x1, F1/2" L=500mm.	551010
	991848	Flessibile inox F1/2", F1/2" da 30cm. Inox hose F1/2", F1/2" 30cm.	553020 - 551010
	991882	Flessibile nylon F1/2", F3/8" da L=260. Nylon hose F1/2", F3/8" L=260.	553020 - 553050 - 551010

porter

FOTO	CODICE	DESCRIZIONE	ARTICOLI
	991862	Flessibile M10x1, F1/2" da 35cm. Hose M10x1, F1/2" 35cm.	553050
	991006	Flessibile doppia aggraffatura da 150cm. Double crimping flexible 150cm.	551020 - 551022 - 551180 - 551010 - 552014
	991002	Flessibile M15x1, M15x1 da 150cm. Flexible M15x1, M15x1 150cm.	551010
	992445	Asta scarico piegata + pomolo. Folded waste pipe and knob.	553020 - 553050
	992415	Asta scarico + pomolo. Waste pipe and knob.	553106 - 553225 - 554226
	992272	Fissaggio per laterale 27x19. Fixing kit for lateral 27x19.	553020 - 553050 - 551010
	992215	Fissaggio lavabo/bidet. Fixing kit for washbasin/bidet.	553050 - 553106
	991090	Forcella. Fork.	551020 - 551022 - 551011